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Колоквијум 2 

 
 

ИМЕ И  ПРЕЗИМЕ  

Остварени 
бодови* 

    
1. 

 
2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 
 
5. 

 
6. 

 
7. 
8. 

 
9. 

 
10. 

Душица Јакић 

Ведран Ћосовић  

Јована Зекић 

Миљан Симић 

Споменка Грбовић  

Рајка Тодоровић   

Сретен Милутиновић  

Маја Шаргић 

Радован Ракоњац 

Марко Чанчар  

 24 

23 

22 

22 

21 

20 

19 

19 

18 

13 

                           /*  Максималан број бодова је 25, бодови за пролаз од 13                                                                                                                                                                                         

  

 



 

 

 

Колоквијум 1 

 
 

ИМЕ И  ПРЕЗИМЕ  

Остварени 
бодови* 

    
1.  

 
2. 

Маја Шаргић 

Марко Чанчар  

 15 

13 

 

                           /*  Максималан број бодова је 25, бодови за пролаз од 13                                                                                                                                                                                         
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